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Name

Shalom Abi
Zaryab Bushra
Alexis Daly
Lindsey Ho
Annie Hoang
Vorahatai Jingjit
Nhung Lam
Ciara Laney
Kayla Primavera
Damaris Torres
Vivian Tran

MOUNTLAKE TERRACE HAWKS
2019-20 Varsity Girls Tennis

Year
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11
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11
12
12
12
11
10
11
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Forest Crest Athletic Club
4901 238th Street Southwest, Mountlake Terrace



